AGGERPITES -0- Recognize true status	FILED FOR RECORDING AT THE REQUEST OF
APN 01-071-09 + 01-071-10	1 1 1
Title Order No. 5120003228 Escrow No. 5120003228-KS WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: Name Stephanie Allen Street 9 Pioche Street Address Pioche, NV 89043 City & State MAIL TAX STATEMENTS To: Grantee at address	FEE 15.00 LESLIE BOHCHER
above	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
GRANT, BARGAIN AND S	ALE DEED
FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is he Stephanie A. Hibble aka Stephanie Allen Hibble	ereby acknowledged,
hereby GRANT(S), BARGAIN(S), SELL(S) and CONVEY(S) to Stephanie Allen, a single woman	
that property in the City of Pioche, Lincoln	County, Nevada,
described as: * * * See "Exhibit A" attached hereto ar	d made a part hereof. * * *
Dated November 18, 2004	
STATE OF NEVADA NYSHA	phanie A. Hibble
COUNTY OF CHARK LINCOLD	/
On 19th November 2004 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally appeared	
Stephanie A Hibble	
personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.	NORMA L. GREEN Notary Public State of Nevada No. 04-91665-1
WITNESS my hand and official scal.	My appt. exp. Sept. 17, 2008
Signature Vorma L. Green	
ORTC-410 4/2003 (typed or printed)	(This area for official notarial seal)

10/26/2004 1:23 PAGE 006/008 Fax Server

DESCRIPTION

All that real property situated in the County of Lincoln, State of Nevada, bounded and described as follows:

Lots 40, 41 and 42 in Block 36 as shown on the official map of the Town of Pioche, now on file and of record in the office of the County Recorder of Lincoln County, State of Nevada.

5

Brandi Purney, Title Officer

MLM

2171260

300x 194 PAGE 234

STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

Address	\ \
MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO: Grantee at addre	ss
above 1. Assessor Parcel Number(s)	\ \
a) 01-071-09 & 01-071-10	
b)	
c)d)	_
	FOR RECORDERS OPTIONAL USE ONLY
2. Type of Property	Document/Instrument #: 123487
a) Vacant Land b) Single Fam. Rock Condo/twnhse d) 2-4 Plex	1 20010 (-104
e) Apt. Bldg F) Comm'l/Ind'l	Date of Recording: (Lecember 6, 2004) Notes:
g) Agricultural h) Mobile Home	Notes.
Other	
3. Total Value/Sales Price of Property	\$
Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Only (value of property	
Transfer Tax Value: Real Property Transfer Tax Due	\$
	3
 4. If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption per NRS 375.090, S 	ection 3
b. Explain Reason for Exemption: Recognize	
Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred:	%
	, under penalty of perjury, pursuant NRS 375.060
and NRS 375.110, that the information provided is	
and can be supported by documentation if called up	
Furthermore, the parties agree that disallowance of additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 10%	
Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller sha	
amount owed.	
Signature Stephenei de Hibble	Capacity 77000
	Oct 101
Signature Syphenes aller	Capacity Owner
OF LED (ODANITOD) INFORMATION	DUVED (ODANITEE) INFORMATION
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION (REQUIRED)	BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED)
Print Name: Stephanie A. Hibble	Print Name: Stephanie Allen
Address: 9 Pioche Street	Address: 9 Pioche Street
City: Pioche	City: Pioche
State: NV Zip: 89043	State: NV Zip: 89043
COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING	
Print Name:	Escrow # 5120003228
Address:	·
State: Zip:	
	,

(AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED/MICROFILMED)

194 PAGE 235